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Item description:

Catalog info (names/pages):
Color(s):

PMS coated reference:
Material:

Print Position:

Print Method:

Print width MM:

Print Heigth MM:

Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight:
Length:
Height:

Export:

Inner: 30 pcs

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:

Itemnumber: 19549065 210D premium rucksack yellow
Premium Rucksack. Large main compartment with drawstring closure.

CentriX

Drawstring design for shoulder or backpack carry. 210D Polyester.

The Catalogue 2011 403
Yellow

123C

210D Polyester.

Front, Centered
Screenprint

220

320

4

1.04 EUR

66 gram
34 cm
45,5 cm

300 pcs

17 kg
55cm x40 cm x 34 cm
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: (222) 420292919000000000
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